

1st A/c On Bill.

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from Pansy Road to					
Rishidex Tola.					
Agency:- Rishidex.					
Muraligam, Dist-Madhepura					
Agreement No:- SBD/2020-21.					
Date of Work start = 14/05/2020					
Date of Completion = 18/05/2021.					
Record Measurement					
H.P.C 1000 mm dia					
Item 1. Earth work in excavation					
for foundation of					
structures as per					
drawing and tech spec					
H.W. = $2 \times 6.45 \times 1.4 \times 1.5 \text{ m} = 27.09$					
Below pipe = $1 \times 4.05 \times 1.53 \times 0.35 = 2.74$					
					$= 29.80 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

P.T.O

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/24) Earth Work in excavation for found ⁿ of structure.					
Qty vide TMBP - (1)					
59.60 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³ Rs = 15339.10					
(2/25) Providing m/s (pcc 1:2:5) as Levelling course in found ⁿ					
Qty vide TMBP - (2)					
9.20 m ³ @ Rs 5861.45/m ³ Rs = 53925.10					
(3/26) Plain/RCC P120 in Substructure					
Qty vide TMBP - (3)					
61.58 m ³ @ Rs 6652.46/m ³ Rs = 409658.10					
(4/27) Providing and laying Rcc pipe					
NP3 for Culvert.					
Qty vide TMBP - (4)					
15m @ Rs 3698.16/m. Rs = 55472.10					
(5/28) Earth Work in Excavation for found ⁿ of structure					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
111.71 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³ Rs = 29111.10					
(6/29) Providing Pcc/Rcc in found ⁿ					
Qty vide TMBP - (6)					
7.92 m ³ @ Rs 5861.45/m ³ Rs = 46423.10					
(7/30) S/F/P/Placing Hysp bar in Substructure.					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
1.00874 MT @ Rs 53057.10/MT Rs = 53521.10					

Continuation

Cost = 663649.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders.					
Qty. vol. of msp (12)					
1305.10 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ = 230293-W					
(28/8) Const ⁿ of L.S.P. providing well graded material.					
Qty. vol. of msp (12)					
491.42 m ³ @ Rs 3069.73/m ³ = 1508527-W					
				Rs 2	3324172-W
Add GST @ 12%.				Rs 2	398901-W
Add L.C. @ 1%.				Rs 2	33242-W
				Rs 2	3756314-W
Birand 06/07/020 J.E					
Pranish 06/07/020 A.E					
Q.D. 06/07/020					

Continuation